4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Judd Baguioro's Bowling Record - Team 40: Team 40

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
16 01/09/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0
17 01/16/24 110 Q¥ 101 119 110 330 627 330 3 11000 - 0.00 = 11000 119 330
18 01/23/24 124 8% 189 113 112 414 672 44 6 12400 - 11000 = 14.00 189 414
19 01/30/24 128 82 133 151 131 415 661 1159 9 12878 - 12400 = 478 189 415
20 02/06/24 128 & 136 141 155 4 678 1591 2 13258 - 12878 = 381 189 432 237
21 02/13/24 132 79 138 126 148 412 649 2003 15 13353 - 13258 = 095 189 432 237
2 022024 133 78 128 158 147 433 667 2436 18 13533 - 13353 = 180 189 433 237
23 0227124 135 7% 119 137 136 32 620 2828 21 13467 - 13533 = -067 189 433 237
24 03/05/24 134 77 al3dd al3d  alxdd 402 633 2828 21 13467 - 13467 = 000 189 433 237
25 03/12/24 134 o116 119 131 366 597 3194 24 13308 - 13467 = -158 189 433 237
26 03/19/24 133 7B 145 138 128 411 645 3605 27 13352 - 13308 = 044 189 433 237
27 03/26/24 133 B 137 106 142 38 619 3990 0 13300 - 13352 = -052 189 433 237
28 04/02/24 133 B 129 143 144 416 650 4406 3 13352 - 13300 = 052 189 433 237
29 04/09/24 133 7B 146 171 138 455 689 4861 36 13503 - 13352 = 151 189 455 249
30 04/16/24 135 % 146 129 126 401 629 5262 KY) 13492 - 13503 = -0.10 189 455 249
3 04/23/24 134 w147 230 128 505 736 5767 42 13731 - 13492 = 239 230 505 307

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

9 27 4 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 8 1 1
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
136.43 14150 134.00
High game of 230 onweek 31 High series of 505 onweek 31 High average of 137.31 after bowling week 31
Lowgame of 101 onweek 17 Low series of 330 onweek 17 Low average of 110.00 after bowling week 17
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 189 onweek 18 Game#2: 230 onweek 31 Game#3: 155 onweek 20
240~
220
200
180
160+
140
120+
W11 1T i
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 28 29 30 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week E—
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4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Kevin Yeung's Bowling Record - Team 40: Team 40

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk176 39 156 230 174 560 677 560 3 18667 - 0.0 = 186.67 230 560 269 677
2 09/12/23  bk176 v 1A 167 152 450 567 1010 6 16833 - 18667 = -1833 230 560 269 677
3 09/19/23  bk176 39 169 114 181 464 581 1474 9 16378 - 16833 = -456 230 560 269 677
4 09/26/23 166 48 169 126 198 493 637 1967 12 16392 - 16378 = 014 230 560 269 677
5 10/10/23 166 48 176 181 121 478 622 2445 15 16300 - 16392 = 092 230 560 269 677
6 10/17/23 166 48 152 160 230 542 686 2987 18 16594 - 16300 = 29 230 560 278 686
7 10/24/23 166 48 205 194 176 575 719 3562 21 16962 - 16594 = 367 230 575 278 719
8 10/31/23 169 45 145 187 134 466 601 4028 24 16783 - 16962 = -1.79 230 575 278 719
9 11/07/23 167 47 197 208 149 554 695 4582 21 169.70 - 16783 = 187 230 575 278 719
10 11/14/23 169 45 21 136 157 504 639 5086 30 16953 - 169.70 = -0.17 230 575 278 719
1 11/21/23 169 45 189 159 144 492 627 5578 33 16903 - 16953 = -050 230 575 278 719
12 11/28/23 169 45 129 223 138 490 625 6068 36 16856 - 169.03 = -047 230 575 278 719
13 12/05/23 168 46 129 157 166 452 590 6520 9 16718 - 16856 = -1.38 230 575 278 719
14 12/12/23 167 47 155 187 223 565 706 7085 2 16869 - 16718 = 151 230 575 278 719
15 12/19/23 168 46 145 218 202 565 703 7650 45 17000 - 16869 = 131 230 575 278 719
16 01/09/24 170 45 126 187 156 469 604 8119 48 169.15 - 17000 = -0.85 230 575 278 719

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 169 45 134 233 158 55 660 8644 51 16949 - 16915 = 034 233 575 278 719
18 01/23/24 169 4 134 1% 165 505 640 9149 A 16943 - 16949 = -0.06 233 575 278 719
19 01/30/24 169 4 164 169 140 473 608 9622 57 16881 - 16943 = -0.62 233 575 278 719
20 02/06/24 168 46 146 166 139 451 589 10073 60 16788 - 16881 = -0.92 233 575 278 719
2 02/13/24 167 47 122 204 109 435 576 10508 63 16679 - 16788 = -1.09 233 575 278 719
2 02/20/24 166 48 130 137 188 455 599 10963 66 16611 - 16679 = -0.69 233 575 278 719
23 02127124 166 48 143 155 169 467 611 11430 69 16565 - 16611 = -045 233 575 278 719
24 03/05/24 166 48 111 129 128 368 512 11798 2 16386 - 16565 = -179 233 575 278 719
5 03/12/24 166 48 % 121 167 384 528 12182 7 16243 - 16386 = -143 233 575 278 719
2% 03/19/24 166 48 187 160 138 485 629 12667 78 16240 - 16243 = -003 233 575 278 719
27 03/26/24 166 48 169 169 160 498 642 13165 81 16253 - 16240 = 013 233 575 278 719
28 04/02/24 166 48 168 149 168 485 629 13650 &4 16250 - 16253 = -0.03 233 575 278 719
2 04/09/24 166 48 143 1712 232 547 691 14197 87 16318 - 16250 = 068 233 575 280 719
0 04/16/24 166 48 115 173 164 452 596 14649 0 16277 - 16318 = -042 233 575 280 719
3l 04/23/24 166 48 141 179 150 470 614 15119 B 16257 - 16277 = -0.20 233 575 280 719

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 7 25 3 15 8 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 1 18 5 5
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
152.81 171.16 163.74

High game of 233 onweek 17 High series of 575 onweek 7 High average of 186.67 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 9% onweek 25 Low series of 368 onweek 24 Low average of 162.40 after bowling week 26
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 211 onweek 10 Game#2: 233 onweek 17 Game #3: 232 onweek 29
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Jimmy Yeung's Bowling Record - Team 40: Team 40

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk165 49 160 214 156 530 677 530 3 17667 - 0.00 = 176.67 214 530 263 677
2 09/12/23  bk165 49 187 168 145 500 647 1030 6 17167 - 17667 = 500 214 530 263 677
3 09/19/23  bk165 49 181 153 192 526 673 1556 9 17289 - 17167 = 122 214 530 263 677
4 09/26/23 172 3 182 193 159 54 663 2090 12 17417 - 17289 = 128 214 54 263 677
5 10/10/23 174 4 184 194 163 541 664 2631 15 17540 - 17417 = 123 214 541 263 677
6 10/17/23 175 40 1% 192 185 532 652 3163 18 17572 - 17540 = 032 214 541 263 677
7 10/24/23 175 40 228 22 201 631 751 3794 21 18067 - 17572 = 494 228 631 268 751
8 10/31/23 180 36 130 217 160 507 615 4301 24 17921 - 18067 = -146 228 631 268 751
9 11/07/23 179 3% 188 20 184 592 700 4893 21 18122 - 17921 = 201 228 631 268 751
10 11/14/23 181 H 24 174 148 556 661 5449 30 18163 - 18122 = 041 234 631 269 751
1 11/21/23 181 3 210 190 158 558 663 6007 33 18203 - 18163 = 040 234 631 269 751
12 11/28/23 182 4 190 146 201 537 639 6544 36 18178 - 18203 = -0.25 234 631 269 751
13 12/05/23 181 3H 169 176 167 512 617 7056 9 18092 - 18178 = -0.85 234 631 269 751
14 12/12/23 180 36 180 187 225 592 700 7648 2 18210 - 18092 = 117 234 631 269 751
15 12/19/23 182 A 159 147 159 465 567 8113 45 18029 - 18210 = -181 234 631 269 751
16 01/09/24 180 36 178 191 194 563 671 8676 48 180.75 - 18029 = 046 234 631 269 751
17 01/16/24 180 36 168 144 148 460 568 9136 51 17914 - 18075 = -161 234 631 269 751
18 01/23/24 179 36 al79 al79 al79 537 645 9136 51 17914 - 17914 = 0.00 234 631 269 751
19 01/30/24 179 36 176 204 197 577 685 9713 54 17987 - 17914 = 073 234 631 269 751
20 02/06/24 179 36 176 106 127 409 517 10122 57 17758 - 17987 = -229 234 631 269 751
21 02/13/24 177 3B 173 165 178 516 630 10638 60 17730 - 17758 = -0.28 234 631 269 751
2 02/20/24 177 3B 152 184 166 502 616 11140 63 17683 - 17730 = -047 234 631 269 751
23 02127124 176 39 168 267 212 647 764 11787 66 17859 - 17683 = 177 267 647 306 764
24 03/05/24 178 3r 158 170 167 495 606 12282 69 17800 - 17859 = -059 267 647 306 764
25 03/12/24 178 3r 119 149 179 507 618 12789 72 17763 - 17800 = -0.38 267 647 306 764
26 03/19/24 177 3B 170 175 202 547 661 13336 16 17781 - 17763 = 019 267 647 306 764
27 03/26/24 177 B 14 172 167 493 607 13829 78 17729 - 17781 = -052 267 647 306 764
28 04/02/24 177 3B 190 141 152 483 597 14312 8l 17669 - 17729 = -0.60 267 647 306 764
29 04/09/24 176 ¥ 132 161 202 515 632 14827 84 17651 - 17669 = -0.18 267 647 306 764
0 04/16/24 176 39 115 157 183 455 572 15282 87 17566 - 17651 = -0.86 267 647 306 764
3l 04/23/24 175 40 176 167 176 519 639 15801 Q0 17557 - 17566 = -0.09 267 647 306 764

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 10 32 3l 1 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 15 6 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
174.07 17753 175.10

High game of 267 onweek 23 High series of 647 onweek 23 High average of 182.10 after bowling week 14
Lowgame of 106 onweek 20 Low series of 409 onweek 20 Low average of 171.67 after bowling week 2
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 234 onweek 10 Game#2: 267 onweek 23 Game #3: 225 onweek 14
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —

4/25/2024 11:58 pm Page 3 of 5 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Patrick Nunga's Bowling Record - Team 40: Team 40

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk200 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 09/12/23  bk200 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
3 09/19/23  bk200 18 179 202 220 601 655 601 3 20033 - 0.00 = 200.33 220 601 238 655
4 09/26/23  bk200 18 225 165 192 582 636 1183 6 19717 - 20033 = -317 225 601 243 655
5 10/10/23  bk200 0 0 0 1183 6 19717 - 19717 = 000 225 601 243 655
6 10/17/23  bk200 18 233 166 162 561 615 1744 9 19378 - 19717 = -339 233 601 251 655
7 10/24/23 193 0 0 0 1744 9 19378 - 19378 = 0.00 233 601 251 655
8 10/31/23 193 24 227 157 186 570 642 2314 12 19283 - 19378 = -09%4 233 601 251 655
9 11/07/23 192 5 21 234 164 629 704 2943 15 19620 - 19283 = 337 234 629 259 704
10 11/14/23 196 21 25 234 22 681 744 3624 18 20133 - 19620 = 513 234 681 259 744
1 11/21/23 201 0 0 0 3624 18 20133 - 20133 = 0.00 234 681 259 744
12 11/28/23 201 0 0 0 3624 18 20133 - 20133 = 0.00 234 681 259 744
13 12/05/23 201 0 0 0 3624 18 20133 - 20133 = 0.00 234 681 259 744
14 12/12/23 201 0 0 0 3624 18 20133 - 20133 = 000 234 681 259 744
15 12/19/23 201 17 175 197 204 576 627 4200 21 20000 - 20133 = -133 234 681 259 744
16 01/09/24 200 0 0 0 4200 21 200.00 - 20000 = 0.00 234 681 259 744

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 200 0 0 0 4200 2 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
18 01/23/24 200 0 0 0 4200 21 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
19 01/30/24 200 0 0 0 4200 21 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
20 02/06/24 200 0 0 0 4200 21 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
2 02/13/24 200 0 0 0 4200 21 20000 - 20000 = 0.00 234 681 259 744
2 02/20/24 200 0 0 0 4200 2 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 681 259 744
23 02127124 200 0 0 0 4200 2 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 681 259 744
24 03/05/24 200 0 0 0 4200 2 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 681 259 744
5 03/12/24 200 0 0 0 4200 2 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 681 259 744
2% 03/19/24 200 0 0 0 4200 2 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
27 03/26/24 200 0 0 0 4200 2 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
28 04/02/24 200 0 0 0 4200 2 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
2 04/09/24 200 0 0 0 4200 21 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
0 04/16/24 200 0 0 0 4200 21 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744
31 04/23/24 200 18 0 0 4200 21 20000 - 20000 = 0.0 234 68l 259 744

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 5 4 7

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 2 1

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
21357 19357 192.86

High game of 234 onweek 9 High series of 681 onweek 10 High average of 201.33 after bowling week 10
Low game of 157 onweek 8 Low series of 561 onweek 6 Low average of 192.83 after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 233 onweek 6 Game#2: 234 onweek 9 Game#3. 222 onweek 10

140 i 1
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Peter Dang's Bowling Record - Team 40: Team 40

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23 158 5 179 167 130 476 641 476 3 15867 - 0.0 = 158.67 179 476
2 09/12/23 151 62 166 126 138 430 616 906 6 15100 - 15867 = -7.67 179 476
3 09/19/23 149 63 117 164 157 438 627 1344 9 14933 - 15100 = -167 179 476
4 09/26/23 149 63 140 101 1~4 39 584 1739 12 14492 - 14933 = -442 179 476 217 584
5 10/10/23 144 68 ald4 aldd alds 432 636 1739 12 14492 - 14492 = 000 179 476 217 584
6 10/17/23 144 68 149 149 152 450 654 2189 15 14593 - 14492 = 102 179 476 220 654
7 10/24/23 145 67 163 174 154 491 692 2630 18 14889 - 14593 = 296 179 491 241 692
8 10/31/23 148 64 127 100 162 389 581 3069 21 14614 - 14889 = -275 179 491 241 692
9 11/07/23 146 66 116 182 185 483 681 3552 24 14800 - 14614 = 186 185 491 251 692
10 11/14/23 148 64 183 160 160 503 695 4055 27 15019 - 14800 = 219 185 503 251 695
1 11/21/23 150 63 als0 als0 also 450 639 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695
12 11/28/23 150 63 als0 als0 also 450 639 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695
13 12/05/23 150 63 als50 als0 also 450 639 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695
14 12/12/23 150 0 0 0 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695
15 12/19/23 150 0 0 0 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695
16 01/09/24 150 0 0 0 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.0 185 503 251 695
18 01/23/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695
19 01/30/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695
20 02/06/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.00 185 503 251 695
2 02/13/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.0 185 503 251 695
2 02/20/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.0 185 503 251 695
23 02127124 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.0 185 503 251 695
24 03/05/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.0 185 503 251 695
5 03/12/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 15019 = 0.0 185 503 251 695

26 03/19/24 150
27 03/26/24 150
28 04/02/24 150
2 04/09/24 150

4055 27 15019 - 15019
4055 27 15019 - 15019
4055 27 15019 - 150.19
4055 27 15019 - 150.19

0.00 185 503 251 695
0.00 185 503 251 695
0.00 185 503 251 695
0.00 185 503 251 695
0 04/16/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 150.19 0.00 185 503 251 695
3l 04/23/24 150 4055 27 15019 - 150.19 0.00 185 503 251 695

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 7 2 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 2 4 1

83000OOOOOOOOOOO
O O O OO OO0 OO0 O O oo
O O OO O OO0 OO0 OoO oo o

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
148.89 147.00 154,67

High game of 185 onweek 9 High series of 503 onweek 10 High average of 158.67 after bowling week 1
Low game of 100 onweek 8 Low series of 389 onweek 8 Low average of 144.92 after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 183 onweek 10 Game#2: 182 onweek 9 Game #3: 185 onweek 9

I
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 283 24 25 26 271 8 29 30 31 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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